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INDIAN RIVER COUNTY

Saturday, March 8"
8:00 am Mandatory Barn Set-UP
52 8:00 am—Sr. & Inter.
57 10:00 am—1IJr. & Peewee
10:30 am Senior Award Paperwork Deadline

Friday, March 14
8:00 am Weigh-in/Project Check-in
11:00 am All projects, except Steer, to be on
the premises
6:00 pm Mandatory Exhibitor’'s Meeting
7:30 pm Barn King & Queen Contest

Saturday, March 15"
10:00 am Mandatory Meeting
32 BBQ Chicken Participants Only
11:00 am Citrus Tree Judging
3:00 pm Swine Show
7:15 pm BAKED GOODS AUCTION

Sunday, March 16"
1:00 pm Breed Stock Cattle Show

5:00 pm Cow Patty BINGO
a7 Front side of Livestock barn*
6:00 pm Swine Showmanship

Monday, March 17"
5:30 pm Poultry Show

10:00 pm or After Breedstock Cattle
exit the fairgrounds
Tuesday, March 18"
8:00 am Steer Weigh-in
5:30 pm Boer Goat and Sheep Show

‘%r. SCHEDULE of EVENTS

Indian River County Youth

m Livestock and Horticulture Inc

Wednesday, March 19"
5:00 pm Rabbit & Cavy Show

Thursday, March 20"
4:30 pm Grooming Contest
7:00 pm Steer Show

Friday, March 21°
4:00 pm BBQ Chicken Contest

5:00 pm Cow Patty BINGO
= Frontside of Livestock barn*

6:00 pm Whip-Cracking Contest
6:00 pm Music BINGO Fundraiser
8-10:00 pm BARN DANCE

Saturday, March 22"
3-5:00 pm Buyer's Auction Registration

(Pre-Registration available)

5:00 pm LIVE AUCTION BEGINS

5:00 pm SILENT AUCTION ENDS

37 Processing and payment of silent auction

items begins at 6:00pm*

10:00 pm BARN CLOSES
a3 ALL exhibitor equipment cannot be
removed until 10 pm but must be removed

before midnight

Sunday, March 23"
7:30 am Mandatory Barn Clean-up

As of this publication, 1.19.2025 these are the scheduled dates for the 2024 Show and Auction fair week.
Dates/Times are subject to change. Revised 1/22/2025



